3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LocC DIST REVISIONS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER E | ECR-17-010152 12guveont | T8 | TE
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T ECR 18012660 oncoors T T
G ECR-20-017207 10DEC2020 | JWC | TE
2150182~ H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL H | ECR-22-150593 26A062022 | FJ | JAH
2150182-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2150182-1 H TOOLING KIT MECHANICAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2150182-2 H TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2150182-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
D
APPLICATOR DATA - | - 1 - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
CRIMP S17F TVPE -l 2119082-8 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
VTRE 1770 —e e ) -l L 2079764~ 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
SnbLLLE N - T 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
INSUL|[2.29 mm [.090] F
- - - 2119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLAégsgggi£IONS M -l - - 2844940-3 ATR FEED MODULE 238
-l L 1-18028-0 WASHER, FLAT, REG M8 1972
3\ - | T |11 ] 17523541 STANDOFF, HOLD - DOWN 180
-l L 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION S l l 8-22260-] SPRING, COMPRESSION Hg
- 1752353-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN
TERMINAL NAME: 110 SER.FASTON REC. TERMINAL NAME: . 110 SER.FASTON REC. TERMINAL NAME: . 110 SER.FASTON REC. - 1 l K 1901680-2 | GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  —— |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ ——-I|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH g:ﬂ:f INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE “TRErREFRTEREA 994970 7 COUNTER. MAGNETIC Y
3.90-4.70 mm 185 IN] 1.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 INI 3.90-4.70 mm 185 IN] @1.30*2.00 mm [.051-.079 IN] 3.90-4.70 mm IN] 1.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 INI 5 _ | 1 1 1 2119955-7 ASSY  LUBRICATOR, END FEED 8/
TERMINAL ‘ (A)114-3118 - - TERMINAL ‘ (A)114-3118 - - TERMINAL A - - - | 1 1 1 455888 -9 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
éggé CAEAQNON 100 7 7 éggé CAEA?NON 7 7 7 éggé CAEAQNON 7 7 HEEEREEE 1803607-4 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I .
-2l 212172 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINALS APPLIED@ TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPLIEDA - 1 1 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
-l 20121212 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
(1& EiﬂggwAi <BIE5TEQEQKEW (BIE6T5222g!2 (1& Eiﬂgz%Ai <zf>1iiﬂlﬂfﬁ Jf)?iiﬂlﬂfé $f>1iim?%AZ Jf)?iiﬂlﬂfz (CIESHJ?ggggz TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL T T 501681 OLDDOWN TERWINAL x
(A) 160724-2 (B) 5-160303-2 (B) 6-160303-4 (A) 160366-2 (A) | 7 : 2l 212172 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 gé
(B) 5-160315-2 (B) 5-160303-3 (B) 5-160316-1 (A) 160366-4 L c168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, Hofo, M4 & 8.0
(A) 8815051 (B) 5-160303-6 (B) 5-160316-2 (A) 1603666 S I I A A >-18022-9 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
(A) 881505-5 (B) 5-160303-1 (B) 5-160316-3 (A) 881504-1 S B B B c063961-6 FEED FINGER 58
(B) 5-160303-9 (B) 6-160316-4 (A) 881504-5 -1 31333 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
-2l 21272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 56
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT ' CRIMP HEIGHT A WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT FCRIMP HEIGHT - 2 2 | 2|2 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 2 N N 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
0. 50mm?2 1.09+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 5.7 0.50mm? 1.09+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002]1 5.7 0.35mm? 0.95+/-0.03 [.037+/- 0011 6.7 - 1 1 1 W [-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
0. 40mm? 0.97+/-0.05 [ .038+/-.002]1 6.3 0. 40mm? 0.97+/-0.05 [.0384/-.002] 6.3 - | - 1 - 1-2063961-1 FEED FINGER 51
0. 30mm?2 0.914/-0.05 [.036+/-.002] 7.0 0.35mm? 0.94+/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] 6.6 - w 2 | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
0.30mm?2 0.91+/-0.05 [.036+/-.002] 7.0 - - 1 - ] 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
E!!ﬂ S 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
-l L 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
-l L 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND N A [-18028-7 WASHER FLAT REGC M4 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. : :
-l 21212172 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 31 5
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180. -2 1212172 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. N I R B 510639 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2N
/I\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE *WARNING 221272 1-2168083-5 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 29
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ON INSTALLATION, SET WIke DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING -l L 1752371-9 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER -t 240825-6 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, -2 ]2 2|2 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 7
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. i I I R A T O O 18032921 DRAG 20
Zﬁl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. -l L 1803152-3 STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS A T N BT 1803151-3 STRIP GUIDE. FRONT 8
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE :
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO -l 4141414 1-2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) [
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY Nl -1 1] D40833-6 PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO B B R R 206451 SPACER. SHEAR PLATE o
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION ’
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR Nl -] 690796 -2 PLATE-FRONT SHEAR MINI APPLICATOR 9
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER I T R IR I 13330131 INVIL. COMBINATION g
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC W ’
APPLICATION, | - | 1 1 1 240651-9 BLADE, SLUG [
7. ggéﬁagN%fE?éilggogggERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER E N R B T SPACER 5
-l L 238011-2 BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER 4
A 2121111 3-1633961-2 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
AL T2 21111 3-1633730-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-79-72-71-2|-1|  PART NO DESCRIPTION Lol A
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING- ENGTNEERING ORGAN| ATION" | DWN 29FEB2012 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG g TE COHHCCJ( (' J()/
M cOFEB20T2 i@figgij Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 29FEB2012 |NAME
ATLANTIC VERSION :
e o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @5 = oL caTIon S )
(Pocific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) maige & s | S DR o
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2150182 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REV H

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



LU

i

|
#

W

Z

F

i

N

U — 15.9£0.5

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

MECHANTICAL
PRE FEED

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE
MECHANLTCAL

FEED SPRING
SETTING POSTTITON

DETAIL A
30mm STROKE

NEERING oRGAN | ZaTIoN | DWN 29FEB2012 C ) o

isi K HUANG TE Connectivity
CHSK_X[ 29FEB201°2 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
APVD 29FEB2012 |name
S Xl Ocean End Feed

ATLANTIC VERSTION I o
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 SE=1 1 ]
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) moes U : e
AR FEED MATERIAL — [FINISH ] WEIGHT R A‘ 00779 @52}50}82
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F P ? OFA REV H

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISIONS
@ : PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P | LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER - STESHEET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2150182-1 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2150182-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
1-2150182-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA 1 1 oy
- 2119082-8 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT
CWRIIRMEP T SI[ZEO%J T;PE -1 2079764- 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
INSUL 2.29 m [.0901 F 3N - | T |1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
‘ ‘ - - 2119580 | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLAégsgggiyONS (0 - - 2844940-3 | AIR FEED MODULE 238
-1 1-18028-0 WASHER, FLAT, REG M8 192
-1 4] 4 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
N - | 1] 1752354- 1 STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 180
-1 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 8-22280-17 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
TERMINAL NAME: . 110 SER.FASTON REC. TERMINAL NAME: . 110 SER.FASTON REC. TERMINAL NAME: . 110 SER.FASTON REC. - l l 1;3?223; EEBE m:gtgggm Hi
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE T RETRET 594970 COUNTER VAGNETIC T4
3.90-4.70 mm [.154- 185 IN] @1.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 IN] 3.90-4.70 mm [.154- 185 [N] @1.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 INJ 3.90-4.70 mm [.154-.185 [N] @1.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 IN] B RIS = CAM NCREED 50
APPLICATION APPLICATION APPLICATION Zﬁl - - ] 51106530 “EFD CAM_ POST FEFD 40
SPECIFICATION (B)114-20109 - - SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - ’
-1 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 141
TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPUEDA -1 1803518~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, EF PACIFIC 140
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S\ | T ]] 11995572 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED &4
(h) 1607241 (B) 51603031 (B) 6-160303-2 (A) 160366- 1 (h) 1601731 (A) 1601732 (h) 1601734 (A) 160173-6 (C) 51603032 i 4558889 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
(A) 160724-2 (B) 51603032 (B) 6-160303-4 (A) 160366-2 (A) | i -] 1803607-4 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
(B) 5-160315-2 (B) 5-160303-3 (B) 5-160316- | (A) 160366-4 - |27 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 10
(A) 881505-1 (B) 5-160303-6 (B) 5-160316-2 (A) 160366-6 -1 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
(A) 881505-5 (B) 5-160303-7 (B) 5-160316-3 (A) 881504-1 - 12072 2168078 | SCREW, DRIVE, RH. RoHS, 2 x .188 66
(B) 5-160303-9 (B) 6-160316-4 (A) 881504-5 -1 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN  TERMINAL 65
: WIRE b~ |CRIMP HEIGHT [[CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT [[CRIMP HEIGHT B I 216640079 | oHES, LOW HEAD, Rofls, M4 X c0 04
WHRE Ly CRIMP HEIGHT 5 LHIME HETGHT SIZE F=U|mm TINCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE r=U|mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTIWG - [ 2] 2] 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
SI1ZE r—|mm [INCH] [REFERENCE SETTING . 50639616 TFEED FINGER s
o — 0. 50mm? 1 .09+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 5.2 0. 35mm? 0.95+/-0.03 [.037+/-.001] 6 7
o%ommz 1.091/0.05 [.0431/.0021 6.3 0 40mm? 0 97470 05 [ 0384/ 002 5 3 - 3|3 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 5
. 40mm 0.97+/-0.05 [.038+/-.002] . 0 35mm? 0 94470 05 [ 0374/~ 0021 P -1 2] 72 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 56
0. 30mme 0.91+/-0.05 [.036+/-.002] .0 0.30mm? 0. 91+/-0 05 [ 0364/- 007] 7.0 - 27 5018030~ NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
- 1202 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
-1 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 52
-1 ] - 1-2063961- 1 FEED FINGER 51
- 112 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
[ 1] - - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
-1 1803602~ 1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- T T 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT. REG M4 33
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -1 207 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3]
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND B A 2168063-7 SR, KT HD CAP, RoHy, M4 k 8.0 29
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ) - ] 1 2406391 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2/
- 12|22 1-2168083-5 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 25
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180. *WARNING T 7553719 S ATE STRIP GUIDE >4
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO TRREADS OF (TTEM 242 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING I R D10825-6 PLATE. STRIP HOLD DOWN 03
AACPRPWIPCAHT%FSHWTASR%UEARLEINFCIEEDSEATTTITNHGEWFAASCTTOHREYSEATDTjuNgTMUESNETD MWAHYENBETHE FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER -l 212 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 272
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - l l 122;22;; giéﬁp SN T %g
&TERWNM R ICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. — T SRR TR CUIor TRon ¥
@ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. A — c40833-6 PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS o I 1-240645-1 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE -1 ] 690796-2 PLATE-FRONT SHEAR MINI APPLICATOR 9
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO T 333273 ] VIl COMBINATION 3
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY ’
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO -1 240651-9 BLADE, SLUG 7
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION 1 - - 3
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER - 1 1 240641-8 SPACER 5
iEEE?wTEgETHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC 1 238011-2 8LOCK. CRIMPER SPACLR /
‘ A P 3-1633961-2 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER I - - D
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. AN 3-1633730-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-77-22-21  PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING- ENGTNEERING ORGAN| 2ATION" | DWN 29FEB2012 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG : TE COHHCCJ( (' J()/
CHSK ‘1 29FEB2012 C D /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 29FEB2012 |NAME
PACTFIC VERSION .
T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=3 = :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES . -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2150182 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OF4 REV H

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

=== CEED TYPE

35.5840.05
$ ////////4IDREF

MECHANTCAL

— 15.9£0.95

180) REF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

FEED SPRING
SETTING POSITTION

DETAIL A
30mm STROKE
LG | '
/ ’ ‘ ) IREER NG ORGAN I ZaTION" | DWN 29FEB2012 — o
) Isi K HUANG TE Connectivity
"/ ‘/ I 29FEB2012 — TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: [ TOLERANCES UNLESS o SITTR2077 [Wane
mm S AL Ocean End Feed
@ T Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 & e = Applicator
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL | | 2 PLC & TTIRTT TR T -
50T FEED SRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4) E}ENEEES £ 7 I
MATERTAL  [FINISH ] WEIGHT 7 A ‘ 00779 @:]215(”82
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>MF P 4 OFA R H

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_37
	new_view_53


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



